Distributor of Seoul Semiconductor Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SAW09H0A-V2W3-BA - LED ACRICH COOL WHITE 5600K 1616
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Seoul Semiconductor Inc.Seoul Semiconductor Inc.
SAW09H0A-V2W3-BASAW09H0A-V2W3-BA

Product Nomenclature
 제품 명명법 (nomenclature)
Part Number Code Description Part Number  Value
X1 Company S SSC
X2 Acrich LED series A
X3X4 Color Specification W0 CRI70
X5 Package series 9 9 series
X6 Chip H
X7 PCB type 0 Emitter
X8 Revision A rev0
Lot Number Code Description Lot Number  Value
Y1Y2 Year
Y3 Month
Y4Y5 Day
Y6 Top View LED series
Y7Y8Y9Y10 Mass order
Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17 Internal Number
Table 6. Part Numbering System : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8
Table 7. Lot Numbering System :Y1Y2Y3Y4Y5Y6Y7Y8Y9Y10–Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17
                            20 / 25                            20 / 25
Distributor of Seoul Semiconductor Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SAW09H0A-V2W3-BA - LED ACRICH COOL WHITE 5600K 1616
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Product Data Sheet  “제품 명 – 제품 군” 을 기입하십시오.
 제품 군은 홈페이지 응용분야 분류기준을 참고한다.
(예) SZ5M0WWC9 – High-power LED
20
Font 글씨체
표(Table)  - 제목: Arial 10pt, 표 내부: Arial 8pt,  본문(Body) – Arial 9pt
 Revision numbering 기준:
• 가스펙은 0.0 부터 시작 0.x….
• Final 승인원: 1.0 부터 시작
• 기존에서 일부 수정: +0.1
• 새로운 Data 추가 /또는 기존 것 삭제: +1.0
 수정일자 표기형식;  YYYY-MM-DD
(예) 2013-04-01
Rev1.0, February 9, 2015
SAW09H0A - Acrich MJT 4040
Handling of Silicone Resin for LEDs
(1) During processing, mechanical stress on the surface should be minimized as much as possible.